261

Entries @

ABT-STORM SPRING NATIONALS

Masters Division

SAM'S TOWN BOWLING CENTER

5111 BOULDER HIGHWAY LAS VEGAS, NV 89122
3/28/2006 through 4/2/2006

$70.00 Each

Added by SAM'S TOWN HOTEL & GAMBLING HALL
Added by ABT-Storm Fund
Added by Progressive
Optional Pots

Optional Brackets

TOTAL PRIZE FUND PAID OUT

High PrePaid Game Spencer Roskelley
High PrePaid Series Steve E Roskelley Jr

Place Finalist

1st Jacobs, Maury R
3rd Bunting Sr, David A
5th Brinkmann, Mike
5thT Dubis, Christopher L
9th Badovinac, Steven P
othT Harrington, Craig
othT Arcaris, Rich J

othT Hall, James B

Place Semi - Finalist

17th Ovenden, Michael D
18th Pagers, Craig

19th DeFrancesco, Frank A
20th Reed, Lonnie K
21st Catiller, Louis

21stT Roskelley, Scott
23rd Robinson, Robert
24th Koszola, Steven D
25th Hingco, Gerry

26th Goulding, Shaun
27th Huseman, Eric L
28th Pierce, Adam

29th Williams, Zachary
30th Gibson, Spencer
31st Scullion, William
32nd Robinson, Shawn R
33rd Nakunz, Michael W
Place Others to Cash

34th Villanueva, Steven
35th Gallinati, Chris A
36th Zick, Edward G
36thT Grider, Eric

38th Hamman, Steve
3%th Martenson Sr, Michael B
40th Fishburn, Jan R
41st Panetta, Rocco
42nd Yeatts, Marc A

43rd Rose, Justin

Pins
739
680
594
373
379
220
174
157

Cut
+22
+21
+16
+15
+14
+14
+13
+6

+0

-3

4

-6

-10
-11
14
22
23

Cut
+140
+138
+137
+137
+135
+134
+133
+130
+129
+128

$ 18,270.00
$ 4,500.00
$ 600.00
$ 3,440.00
$ 3,815.00
$ 7,245.00
$ 37,870.00
$ 150.00
$ 150.00
Prize Place Finalist
$10,000.00 2nd Voshell, Gale E
$1,250.00 3rdT Clelland, Lanny M
$600.00 5thT Nygaard, Ryan M
$600.00 5thT Kelley, Robert
$350.00 9thT Roskelley Jr, Steve E
$350.00 othT Spires, Larry G
$350.00 9thT Rodriguez, Salvador L
$350.00 9thT Roskelley, Spencer
Prize Place Semi - Finalist
$247.00
$247.00
$240.00
$226.00
$223.00
$223.00
$220.00
$217.00
$217.00
$214.00
$212.00
$210.00
$207.00
$207.00
$204.00
$202.00
$200.00
Prize Place Others to Cash
$150.00 44th Von Hortenau, Chuck O
$145.00 44thT  Sykes, Ramon
$138.00
$138.00
$130.00
$130.00
$129.00
$129.00
$127.00

$127.00

Pins
814
590
373
370
233
180
167
141

Cut
+126
+126

Prize
$3,500.00
$1,250.00

$600.00
$600.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00

Prize

Prize
$125.00
$125.00


















